



Resultat

DM 25m 2023

Plats: Torvalla

Bassäng: 25m

Arrangör:

Tävlingsdatum:

Södertörns SS och Stockholms Simförbund

den 21 okt 2023 till den 22 okt 2023

Gren 1, 4x100m Frisim Damer - Final

Plac	Namn	Ålder	Förening		AQU	Tid	Poäng
1	Täby Sim Lag 1		19 Täby Sim		700	3:52.56	84
	Emma Alsén	2007		---	27.83	57.47	57.47
	Emmy Hällkvist	2008		+0.07	26.59	56.85	1:54.32
	Mathilda Sandberg	2005		+0.03	27.64	58.53	2:52.85
	Tindra Karjanmaa	2004		+0.32	28.37	59.71	3:52.56
2	Simklubben Neptun		30 Simklubben Neptun		667	3:56.34	66
	Felicia Klintemar	2005		+0.58	27.33	56.93	56.93
	Josefin Lindkvist	1993		---	27.25	58.15	1:55.08
	Linnea Lindberg	1996		---	29.03	1:01.35	2:56.43
	Sara Lofter	2006		+0.09	28.26	59.91	3:56.34
3	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04		22 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04		658	3:57.41	60
	Therese Baltzarsson	2001		+0.53	28.26	59.18	59.18
	Alice Velden	2005		+0.14	27.07	57.02	1:56.20
	Maja Wallberg	2005		+0.16	28.32	59.49	2:55.69
	Sara Arnö	2004		+0.25	29.02	1:01.72	3:57.41
4	Väsby lag 1		20 Väsby Simsällskap		648	3:58.56	54
	Roya Tittelbach	2003		+0.67	28.86	1:01.18	1:01.18
	Alva Marhold	2007		+0.23	28.47	1:00.35	2:01.53
	Nina Pavlovic Cano	2004		+0.23	28.67	1:00.09	3:01.62
	Maxine Egner	2004		+0.07	26.74	56.94	3:58.56
5	Södertörns Simsällskap lag 3		26 Södertörns Simsällskap		628	4:01.13	48
	Vilma Unnermark	1997		+0.56	28.19	59.18	59.18
	Stella Svensson	2009		+0.01	27.54	59.36	1:58.54
	Alva Qvist	2006		+0.24	28.48	1:00.43	2:58.97
	Maja Frejd	2004		+0.18	29.76	1:02.16	4:01.13
6	Stockholms Kappsimningsklub		19 Stockholms Kappsimningsklubb		618	4:02.40	42
	Sara Torstensson	2004		+0.66	28.85	1:00.07	1:00.07
	Alma Brorson	2008		+0.20	29.46	1:01.65	2:01.72
	Johanna Bagelius	2004		+0.03	28.94	1:00.81	3:02.53
	Elvira Lönnberg Flores	2006		+0.32	28.06	59.87	4:02.40
7	Neptun SumSim Yngre lag 1		14 Simklubben Neptun		590	4:06.22	36
	Hedvig Kinnunen	2009		+0.45	28.83	1:01.52	1:01.52
	Melissa Stålhammar	2009		---	28.82	1:00.18	2:01.70
	Kierkegaard						
	Malva Sjödahl	2009		+0.25	29.33	1:01.99	3:03.69
	Linnea Ekstrand	2009		+0.20	29.32	1:02.53	4:06.22



Resultat

Gren 1, 4x100m Frisim Damer - Final

Plac	Namn	Ålder	Förening		AQU	Tid	Poäng
8	Neptun SumSim Äldre lag 1		16 Simklubben Neptun		584	4:07.05	30
	Anna Eneroth	2007	+0.44	28.99	1:00.91	1:00.91	
	Julia Rodriguez Råms	2007	---	29.48	1:02.48	2:03.39	
	Ida Ösund-Ireland	2007	---	29.68	1:02.37	3:05.76	
	Nadja Travar	2007	+0.17	28.73	1:01.29	4:07.05	
9	Täby Sim Lag 2		18 Täby Sim		572	4:08.74	24
	Moa Nyblom	2005	+0.69	29.89	1:02.96	1:02.96	
	Clara Westerdahl	2005	+0.20	29.46	1:02.04	2:05.00	
	Frida Steen	2005	+0.18	29.81	1:03.99	3:08.99	
	Ella Thermaenius	2005	+0.04	28.32	59.75	4:08.74	
10	Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 lag 2		24 Solna Sundbyberg SS 04		562	4:10.18	18
	Wilma Danielsson	2006	+0.76	29.46	1:02.77	1:02.77	
	Cecilia Krans	2005	+0.10	29.53	1:03.52	2:06.29	
	Molly Brodd	2008	+0.45	29.47	1:03.34	3:09.63	
	Hanna Hargsten	1999	+0.26	29.06	1:00.55	4:10.18	
11	Danderyd Simklubb		15 Danderyd Simklubb		546	4:12.54	12
	Sofia Sundström Curstedt	2008	+0.79	29.60	1:01.61	1:01.61	
	Signe Roos	2009	+0.28	29.32	1:01.69	2:03.30	
	Ellen Rosander	2009	+0.40	30.95	1:04.16	3:07.46	
	Micaela Donoso Hammar	2008	+0.31	30.48	1:05.08	4:12.54	
12	Neptun SumSim Äldre lag 2		15 Simklubben Neptun		537	4:13.98	6
	Frida Forsmark	2008	+0.76	31.24	1:05.96	1:05.96	
	Fanny Lidegran	2008	+0.26	29.93	1:02.37	2:08.33	
	Louise Löfström	2008	+0.33	29.44	1:03.23	3:11.56	
	Hilma Stenbeck	2008	+0.30	29.44	1:02.42	4:13.98	
13	Stockholms Kappsimmingsklub		15 Stockholms Kappsimmingsklubb		528	4:15.38	
	Evelina Kopparberg	2009	---	29.96	1:03.10	1:03.10	
	Emilia Säther	2008	+0.33	30.35	1:04.13	2:07.23	
	Signe Feldhof	2010	+0.38	30.20	1:05.00	3:12.23	
	Elin Borgman	2008	+0.03	29.67	1:03.15	4:15.38	
14	Neptun SumSim Äldre lag 3		19 Simklubben Neptun		515	4:17.50	
	Elin Grähs	2004	+0.61	29.62	1:02.68	1:02.68	
	Alicia Dahlberg	2007	0	28.99	1:04.23	2:06.91	
	Lovisa Lindberg	2007	+0.47	31.05	1:05.85	3:12.76	
	Julia Lundgren	2007	+0.36	30.76	1:04.74	4:17.50	
15	Neptun SumSim Yngre lag 2		14 Simklubben Neptun		500	4:20.07	
	Adele Ramm-Ericson	2009	+0.38	30.07	1:03.22	1:03.22	
	Alicia Uebel	2010	---	30.43	1:04.36	2:07.58	
	Emilia Lindberg	2010	+0.28	30.51	1:05.67	3:13.25	
	Nora Lovisa Edin	2010	---	31.47	1:06.82	4:20.07	



Resultat

Gren 1, 4x100m Frisim Damer - Final

Plac	Namn	Ålder	Förening		AQU	Tid	Poäng
16	Södertälje Simsällskap 1		24 Södertälje Simsällskap		465	4:26.58	
	Emilia Christiansen	1999	+0.66	29.65	1:01.81	1:01.81	
	Elina Tshibanda	2007	+0.05	30.38	1:05.43	2:07.24	
	Ebba Mattisson	2006	+0.13	33.59	1:10.37	3:17.61	
	Julia Boman	2008	+0.40	32.15	1:08.97	4:26.58	
17	Södertörns Simsällskap lag 4		17 Södertörns Simsällskap		464	4:26.62	
	Meja Thunvall	2006	---	31.93	1:06.53	1:06.53	
	Evelina Lemon	2006	+0.34	30.60	1:05.99	2:12.52	
	Freja Vesterlund	2006	---	31.28	1:06.97	3:19.49	
	Amanda Ahinko	2007	+0.32	31.49	1:07.13	4:26.62	
18	Södertälje Simsällskap lag 2		14 Södertälje Simsällskap		427	4:34.16	
	Sara Pölkki	2009	---	31.79	1:06.90	1:06.90	
	Isabell Samuelsson	2009	---	32.80	1:08.99	2:15.89	
	Svea Strömwall	2009	---	31.73	1:05.43	3:21.32	
	Filippa Hofmann Cederquist	2009	+0.35	33.94	1:12.84	4:34.16	
19	Neptun SumSim Yngre lag 3		14 Simklubben Neptun		393	4:41.92	
	Lovisa Emanuelsson	2009	+0.54	32.46	1:09.13	1:09.13	
	Cecilia Yang	2010	+0.23	33.12	1:07.84	2:16.97	
	Christina Crona	2010	+0.30	33.91	1:12.07	3:29.04	
	Emilia Olsson	2010	+0.26	34.24	1:12.88	4:41.92	

Grenen officiell: 2023-10-21 09:21:18

